
MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL 
 

CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE’S LEARNING 
SCRUTINY PANEL 

   
25 JUNE 2018 

 

 
PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE –  

2018/2019 MUNICIPAL YEAR 
 

     
PURPOSE OF THE REPORT 
 
To agree the proposed schedule of meeting dates for the Children and Young People’s 
Learning Scrutiny Panel for the 2018/2019 Municipal Year. 
 

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Venue 

 
Monday 25 June 2018 

 
10.30 am 

 
Mandela Room 

 
Monday 16 July 2018 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Monday 24 September 2018 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Monday 22 October 2018 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Monday 19 November 2018 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Monday 17 December 2018 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Monday 14 January 2019 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Monday 18 February 2019 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Monday 18 March 2019 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Monday 15 April 2019 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
COUNCILLOR ALMA HELLAOUI 

CHAIR OF THE CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE’S LEARNING SCRUTINY 
PANEL 

 

 

Contact Officer:  
Joanne McNally 
Democratic Services 
Telephone: 01642 728329 
E-mail: joanne_mcnally@middlesbrough.gov.uk 


